
Date: Sign: 

Date: Sign: 

Date: Sign: 

Approved 

þy 
projeçt 

manager 

Remarks: Work Completed 

Approved 

by 
QS 

team 

Approved 

by 
Director/E&D 

team 

Head Total 

2,38,623 

18% GST 

31,125 

20% 

as 
site 

is 
far 

away 

from 

city 

34,583 

TOTAL 

1,72,915 

Toilet SWR lines 

787.00| Rft 

PBIS7 

12.00 

9,444 

Installation 

of 
holding 

tanks 

(1 
KI) 

10.00 Nos 

PB162 

200.00 

2,000 

Irrigation 

line 

around 

the 

site 

930.00 | Rft 

PB166 

15.00 

13,950 

Installation 

of 
OHT 

tanks 

(10 
kl 

capacity) 

10.00 Nos 

PB163 

3000.00 

30,000 

Rain water lines 

1279.00 Rft 

PBI58 

15.00 

19,185 

Water meter fixing 

11.00 Nos 

PB155 

8673x10% 

9,540 

works External 

Openwell 

submersible 

pumps 

fitting 

3 

8.00 Nos 

PB160 

1,300.00 

10,400 

HDPE 

pipe 

line 

laying 

works 

2.228.00 Rft 

PE153 

12.00 

26,736 

toilets and labs 

4,305.00 Rft 

PE153 

12.00 

51,660 

1 

CPVC 

lines 

from 

UG 

sump 

to 
OHT 

and 

OHT 

to 

Units 

Details of work 

Qty 

Rate ID 

SI. No. 

Rate 

Amount 

Unit floor 

WO date 

Yes 

Contractor bill no. 

GST bill required? WO issued ? 

WO no. 

No 

Work 

done 

to 
date 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

Block no. 

M-codex bill ID. 

27-07-2024 07.07.2024 Plumbing 

Project/site Company 

1GV Crescentia labs pvt 

27-07-2024 

Nature of work 

Dt. 
site 

bills 

reg. 

Name of contractor 

Intl 
memo 

no. 

918-001 

-
ÌS 

-
Anx 

B-

Work 

Completion 

Report 

NK Service 

SI. 
No. 

site 

bills 

reg. 

plumbing 



AIMATE SHEET 

Company Name 
Project 
Work Descnpt 
Contractor 
Prepared 8v 
Date 

SNO. 

Crescentha labs p Itd 

Extemal Numnbng hne wors 
'NA Sevice 

VSamest Reddy 
26072024 

Item Head 
150 mn'32mm25mm CV ppes 

Submersble pumps 
2 Fnng o water metes 

7irgation ine 

6 Instaaton of OHT tanks 

8 insta lation o holding tanks 
S Toie Erterral PvC lines 

UG sumps to OHT, OHT to toilets & lab 

|in all UG sumps, ETP & STP 
For lab quadrants and treated water and raw water line 
Rain water for Main building & Chemical building 
10 kl capacity 

|1KI 

Item Description 

|100 mm PVC pipes 

|Total 

|20% as site is far fromn city 
GST 18% 

Approved by: Rarpesh reddy 
Sign: 

Quantity Units 

4,305 Rft 

2,228 Rft 
8Nos 

11 Nos 
1279 Rft 

10 nos 
930 Rft 

10 Nos 
787 Rft 

Rate 

12 

12 

1300 

867 

15 

3000 

15 

200 

12 

Amount 

S1.660 

26,737 
10,400 

9.540 

19.128 

30,000 
13,950 

2,000 

9,446 

1,72.922 

34,584 
31,126 

2,33,632 



&SEMENT SHEET 
ATpay Name 

aon Desoon Ererna Puong ne wots 

ae 

Cescertha labs 

SN 

N Sene 

250720i4 

2 SOmm 40n 32mE DDe 

<Farg of wermeers 

S 150 mm Pvc REc prpes 

7 igator lre 

8 installat on o hodng tanks 

9 Toier Errera VC lres 

OTto Nose ab quadants 

Teate O7 to NoT Sde to iets 
Ra OT to Suth sde toiets 

Trted OT to South sde tolets 

Muncpa water ine 

3 Fang o openwel subesot minal UG sumps, ETP & STP 

1 

T to tetedwater tank on chem1cal 

MO3a tan to Fire tank on chemica! 

Bore tTraw waTe tank 

tem Desonpton 

ETE rod ng tanx to ETP 
STP reated tank to treated water sump 
hocng tarxs 

for lab quadrants and treated water and raw water line 

fai waer down iines in main build.ng 

10 K capaty 

Fa weter down lnes in chemmcal buid1ng 

22 mm ndpe ppe 

100 mm PVC ppes 

Length 

98 

98 

49 

930 

10 

1 

A 

1220 

1023 

392 

210 

210 

233 

233 

315 

S08 

344 

377 

82 

33 

1 

60 

1 

1 

Wdth Herght 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

C 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1} 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

12 

1 

11 

2 

10 

Aporoved by VRqesn Redty 
Sgn 

Nos 

8 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

E= AxBCrD 

Quantty 

1220 Rft 

1023 Rt 

787 R 

1176 Aft 

210 Rft 

233 Rft 

315 Rft 

1017 Rft 

377 Rft 

210 Rft 

233 Rft 

344 Rft 

82 Rft 

33 Rft 

60 Rft 

930 RR 

10 Nos 

8 Nos 

Nos 

11 Nos 

1131 Rft 

98 Rft 

Rft 

10 nos 

nos 

Nos 

Rf 

Nos 

Rft 

F 

Unts 

G=Sum E 
Rem Hed Total 

1 

930 

1279 

10 

737 

2223 

11 

4305 
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